Not Recommended for New Designs
VTM® Current Multiplier Rev 1.0 vicorpower.com
Page 1 of 25 05/2014 800 927.9474
S
NRTLC US
VTM® Current Multiplier
High Efficiency, Sine Amplitude Converter™ (SAC™)
MIL-COTS

VTM® Current Multiplier Rev 1.0 vicorpower.com
Page 4 of 25 05/2014 800 927.9474
Part Ordering Information
Device
Input Voltage
Range
Package Type
Output Voltage
x 10
Temperature
Grade
Output
Current
Revision Version
VTM 36B F 015 M 080 A 00
VTM = VTM 36B = 26.0 to 50.0 V F = Full VIC SMD 015 = 1.5 V M = -55 to 125°C 080 = 80 A A 00 = Standard
Standard Models
All products shipped in JEDEC standard high profile (0.400” thick) trays (JEDEC Publication 95, Design Guide 4.10).
Part Number Package Size VIN K VOUT Temperature Current
MV036F015M080A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/24 1.50 V (1.08 V to 2.08 V) -55 to 125°C 80 A
MV036F022M055A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/16 2.25 V (1.63 V to 3.13 V) -55 to 125°C 55 A
MV036F030M040A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/12 3.00 V (2.17 V to 4.17 V) -55 to 125°C 40 A
MV036F045M027A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/8 4.50 V (3.25 V to 6.25 V) -55 to 125°C 27 A
MV036F060M020A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/6 6.00 V (4.33 V to 8.33 V) -55 to 125°C 20 A
MV036F072M017A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/5 7.20 V (5.20 V to 10.0 V) -55 to 125°C 17 A
MV036F090M013A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/4 9.00 V (6.50 V to 12.5 V) -55 to 125°C 13 A
MV036F120M010A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/3 12.0 V (8.67 V to 16.7 V) -55 to 125°C 10 A
MV036F180M007A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1/2 18.0 V (13.0 V to 25.0 V) -55 to 125°C 7 A
MV036F240M005A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 2/3 24.0 V (17.3 V to 33.3 V) -55 to 125°C 5 A
MV036F360M003A Full VIC SMD 26.0 V to 50.0 V 1 36.0 V (26.0 V to 50.0 V) -55 to 125°C 3 A
MV036A SeriesNot Recommended for New Designs
VTM® Current Multiplier Rev 1.0 vicorpower.com
Page 5 of 25 05/2014 800 927.9474
General Electrical Characteristics